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Security:

ICOLLEGE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
THURSDAY 28 JULY 2016

ICTOB - OPT EXP 15/07/2019 @$0.08

EYEON NO 2 PTY LTD

GASMERE PTY LIMITED

KATIE ROSE CAPITAL PTY LTD

JAMEKER PTY LTD
<AKJ FAMILY A/C>

J & J BANDY NOMINEES PTY LTD
<J & J BANDY SUPER FUND A/C>

MS MERLE SMITH +
MS KATHRYN SMITH
<THE MINI PENSION FUND A/C>

MR WILLIAM MURRAY MITCHELL +

MRS DIANE JOAN MITCHELL
<MITCHELL SUPER FUND A/C>

SEVENTY THREE PTY LTD
<KING SUPER FUND A/C>

WATEROX PTY LTD
<TIEN CHAI A/C>

WIMALEX PTY LTD
<TRIO S/F A/C>

PAMPLONA CAPITAL PTY LTD

CHELSEA INVESTMENTS (WA) PTY

LTD

MRS MICHELLE SUZANNE QUINSEE

TERMCO PTY LTD

ZERRIN INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
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Current

Balance

4,519,535

3,125,000

1,382,326

1,000,000

750,000

750,000

625,000

500,000

500,000

500,000

397,268

375,000

375,000

375,000

375,000

% Issued

Capital

23.76%

16.43%

7.27%

5.26%

3.94%

3.94%

3.29%

2.63%

2.63%

2.63%

2.09%

1.97%

1.97%

1.97%

1.97%



ICOLLEGE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
THURSDAY 28 JULY 2016

Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
16 OCCASIO HOLDINGS PTY LTD 325,000 1.71%
<OCCASIO UNIT A/C>
17 AUSTRALIAN TRADE ACCESS PTY 312,500 1.64%
LTD
<ATA SUPERANNUATION FUND A/C>
18 KAMALA HOLDINGS PTY LTD 312,500 1.64%
<KAMALA 1994 SUPER FUND A/C>
19 MR BRETT MITCHELL + 312,500 1.64%
MRS MICHELLE MITCHELL
20 SEVENTY THREE PTY LTD 264,652 1.39%

<KING SUPER FUND NO 3 A/C>

Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 17,076,281 20 89.76%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 17,076,281 20 89.76%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 1,948,517 38 10.24%
GRAND TOTAL.: 19,024,798 58 100.00%

end of report
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