

ICOLLEGE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT THURSDAY 28 JULY 2016

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Secur	ity: ICTOB - OPT EXP 15/07/2019 @\$0.08		
1	EYEON NO 2 PTY LTD	4,519,535	23.76%
2	GASMERE PTY LIMITED	3,125,000	16.43%
3	KATIE ROSE CAPITAL PTY LTD	1,382,326	7.27%
4	JAMEKER PTY LTD <akj a="" c="" family=""></akj>	1,000,000	5.26%
5	J & J BANDY NOMINEES PTY LTD <j &="" a="" bandy="" c="" fund="" j="" super=""></j>	750,000	3.94%
6	MS MERLE SMITH + MS KATHRYN SMITH <the a="" c="" fund="" mini="" pension=""></the>	750,000	3.94%
7	MR WILLIAM MURRAY MITCHELL + MRS DIANE JOAN MITCHELL <mitchell a="" c="" fund="" super=""></mitchell>	625,000	3.29%
8	SEVENTY THREE PTY LTD <king a="" c="" fund="" super=""></king>	500,000	2.63%
9	WATEROX PTY LTD <tien a="" c="" chai=""></tien>	500,000	2.63%
10	WIMALEX PTY LTD <trio a="" c="" f="" s=""></trio>	500,000	2.63%
11	PAMPLONA CAPITAL PTY LTD	397,268	2.09%
12	CHELSEA INVESTMENTS (WA) PTY LTD	375,000	1.97%
13	MRS MICHELLE SUZANNE QUINSEE	375,000	1.97%
14	TERMCO PTY LTD	375,000	1.97%
15	ZERRIN INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	375,000	1.97%



ICOLLEGE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT THURSDAY 28 JULY 2016

Rank	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital
16	OCCASIO HOLDINGS PTY LTD <occasio a="" c="" unit=""></occasio>	325,000		1.71%
17	AUSTRALIAN TRADE ACCESS PTY LTD <ata a="" c="" fund="" superannuation=""></ata>	312,500		1.64%
18	KAMALA HOLDINGS PTY LTD <kamala 1994="" a="" c="" fund="" super=""></kamala>	312,500		1.64%
19	MR BRETT MITCHELL + MRS MICHELLE MITCHELL	312,500		1.64%
20	SEVENTY THREE PTY LTD <king 3="" a="" c="" fund="" no="" super=""></king>	264,652		1.39%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	17,076,281	Investors 20	89.76%
	TOTAL IN THIS DEPORT.	47.070.004	Investors	90.769/
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	17,076,281 1,948,517	20 38	89.76% 10.24%
	GRAND TOTAL:	19,024,798	58	100.00%

end of report